IMADA CO., LTD
Tension/ Compression Load cell DPU series
1 / 7
2023/02/22
- DPU series is a strain gauge type load cells for tension and compression testing.
- DPU series can be built in manufacturing line and equipment with ease.
eZ-Connect is composed of an amplifier and load cells.
- Allows easy replacement of load cells without additional adjustment

Tension/ Compression Load cell DPU series
3 / 7
2023/02/22
[Models of sensors combined with indicators (Separated sensor models)]
Model
Capacity
Accuracy
(*1)
Display Resolution
ZTS ZTA FA Plus2
ZTS-DPU-2N ZTA-DPU-2N FAP2-DPU-2N 2N
+/-0.2%F.S.
or less
2.000N(2000mN) 0.001N(1mN)
ZTS-DPU-5N ZTA-DPU-5N FAP2-DPU-5N 5N 5.000N(5000mN) 0.001N(1mN)
ZTS-DPU-10N ZTA-DPU-10N FAP2-DPU-10N 10N 10.00N 0.01N
ZTS-DPU-20N ZTA-DPU-20N FAP2-DPU-20N 20N 20.00N 0.01N
ZTS-DPU-50N ZTA-DPU-50N FAP2-DPU-50N 50N 50.00N 0.01N
ZTS-DPU-100N ZTA-DPU-100N FAP2-DPU-100N 100N 100.0N 0.1N
ZTS-DPU-200N ZTA-DPU-200N FAP2-DPU-200N 200N 200.0N 0.1N
ZTS-DPU-500N ZTA-DPU-500N FAP2-DPU-500N 500N 500.0N 0.1N
ZTS-DPU-1000N ZTA-DPU-1000N FAP2-DPU-1000N 1000N 1000N(1.000kN) 1N(0.001kN)
ZTS-DPU-2000N ZTA-DPU-2000N FAP2-DPU-2000N 2000N 2000N(2.000kN) 1N(0.001kN)
ZTS-DPU-5000N ZTA-DPU-5000N FAP2-DPU-5000N 5000N 5000N(5.000kN) 1N(0.001kN)
ZTS-DPU-10kN ZTA-DPU-10kN FAP2-DPU-10kN 10kN 10.00kN 0.01kN
ZTS-DPU-20kN ZTA-DPU-20kN FAP2-DPU-20kN 20kN 20.00kN 0.01kN
* Refer to each indicator specification for details.
*1 It is the accuracy of the sensor and the indicator combined.

eDPU-5000N 5000N 5000N(5.000kN) 1N(0.001kN)
eDPU-10kN 10kN 10.00kN 0.01kN
eDPU-20kN 20kN 20.00kN 0.01kN
* Refer to each indicator specification for details.
*1 It is the accuracy of the sensor and indicators of eZ-connect series combined.
IMADA CO., LTD
Tension/ Compression Load cell DPU series
4 / 7
2023/02/22
[Load cell only]
Model Capacity Safe overload rating Measuring thread
DPU-2N 2N
150%
M6
DPU-5N 5N
DPU-10N 10N
200%
DPU-20N 20N
DPU-50N 50N
DPU-100N 100N
DPU-200N 200N
DPU-500N 500N
DPU-1000N 1000N 240%
M10 (*1) DPU-2000N 2000N
120%
DPU-5000N 5000N

DPU-1000N to 20kN
Model A B C D E （F）
DPU-2N 71 57 12 26 32 (70)
DPU-5N 71 57 12 26 32 (70)
DPU-10N 71 57 12 26 32 (70)
DPU-20N 73 59 7.5 33 39 (84)
DPU-50N 73 59 7.5 33 39 (84)
DPU-100N 73 59 7.5 33 39 (84)
DPU-200N 73 59 7.5 33 39 (84)
DPU-500N 73 59 7.5 33 39 (84)
* eDPU series connector has different dimensions.
Unit: mm
Unit: mm
Model A B C D E F G Note
DPU-1000N 85 58 20 26 40 M12 P1.75 Depth 15 M5 Depth 8 With a thread
DPU-2000N 85 58 20 26 40 M12 P1.75 Depth 15 M5 Depth 8 With a thread
DPU-5000N 85 58 20 26 40 M12 P1.75 Depth 15 M5 Depth 8 With a thread
DPU-10kN 105 78 32 38 60 M18 P1.5 Depth 22 M6 Depth 10 Without thread
DPU-20kN 110 88 36 42 60 M18 P1.5 Depth 22 M6 Depth 10 Without thread
* eDPU series connector has different dimensions.